South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 18, 2024, 05:28:44 am

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H 4392 General Bill, By M. McLeod
A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 61-7-305 so as to authorize certain
advertising materials originating from a registered producer of alcoholic liquors.

02/12/92
02/12/92
03/18/92
04/21/92
04/21/92
04/22/92
04/28/92

House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-8

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-9

Committee report: Majority favorable, minority unfavorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-5
Rejected HJ-37

Motion noted- Reconsider vote whereby rejected HJ-5

Debate adjourned on motion to reconsider vote whereby rejected until Tuesday, April 28, 1992
Motion to reconsider tabled HJ-136

Page 1 of 1



