## South Carolina Legislature

May 18, 2024, 05:28:44 am

## Session 109 - (1991-1992)

## H 4392 General Bill, By M. McLeod

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 61-7-305 so as to authorize certain advertising materials originating from a registered producer of alcoholic liquors.

02/12/92	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-8
02/12/92	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-9
03/18/92	House	Committee report: Majority favorable, minority unfavorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-5
04/21/92	House	Rejected HJ-37
04/21/92	House	Motion noted- Reconsider vote whereby rejected HJ-5
04/22/92	House	Debate adjourned on motion to reconsider vote whereby rejected until Tuesday, April 28, 1992
04/28/92	House	Motion to reconsider tabled HJ-136